Union Status: SAG-AFTRA Height: 5’10 Eyes: Blue Age: 20

TELEVISION
Chad

Shrill (Season 2)
Sketchy Queens
Grimm

FILM

Metal Lords(Netflix)

The First Pitch

Hint 2

Glorp Who Came To Dinner
Half-Quaked

STAGE

Sketch Machine

The Laramie Project
Fuddy Meers

Social Justice Festival

COMMERCIAL
Providence Medical
Museum Tour Toys

TRAINING

Liam Ross Krug

Co-Star
Co-Star
Co-Star
Guest Feature

Supporting
Lead
Lead
Supporting
Supporting

Recurring Comedian
Lead

Limping man
Pianist/Singer

\Voice talent
Print talent

The Studio NW (Trained 2014-2019)

Masters Acting Class
Advanced Film Acting
Intimacy Intensive

SKILLS
Singing (Alto) Piano
Roller Skating Drag
Skateboarding

Katie O'Grady
Kurt Conroid
Eric Reid

lce Skating
Modeling

Swimming Painting

HBO
Hulu
WOWpresents+
NBC

Peter Sollett Dir.
Taylor Siolka Dir.
Katie O’'Grady Dir.
KC Guyer Dir.
Cacy Pipher Dir.

Curious Comedy
The Studio NW
Comedy Sportz
Portland Playhouse

Davis Priestly Pro.
Marcia Mantz Ad.

2020
2019
2022
2016

2020
2018
2018
2017
2016

2018
2019
2018
2018

2014
2011



