Liam Ross Krug

Union Status: SAG-AFTRA Height: 5'10 Eyes: Blue Age: 20

TEL	.EV	ISI	0	N
-----	-----	-----	---	---

Chad	Co-Star	HBO	2020
Shrill (Season 2)	Co-Star	Hulu	2019
Sketchy Queens	Co-Star	WOWpresents+	2022
Grimm	Guest Feature	NBC	2016

FILM

Metal Lords (Netflix)	Supporting	Peter Sollett Dir.	2020
The First Pitch	Lead	Taylor Siolka Dir.	2018
Hint 2	Lead	Katie O'Grady Dir.	2018
Glorp Who Came To Dinner	Supporting	KC Guyer Dir.	2017
Half-Quaked	Supporting	Cacy Pipher Dir.	2016

STAGE

Sketch Machine	Recurring Comedian	Curious Comedy	2018
The Laramie Project	Lead	The Studio NW	2019
Fuddy Meers	Limping man	Comedy Sportz	2018
Social Justice Festival	Pianist/Singer	Portland Playhouse	2018

COMMERCIAL

Providence Medical	Voice talent	Davis Priestly Pro.	2014
Museum Tour Toys	Print talent	Marcia Mantz Ad.	2011

TRAINING

The Studio NW (Trained 2014-2019)

Masters Acting Class Katie O'Grady
Advanced Film Acting Kurt Conroid
Intimacy Intensive Eric Reid

SKILLS

Singing (Alto)	Piano	Ice Skating
Roller Skating	Drag	Modeling
Skateboarding	Swimming	Painting